Courses taken at Universita di Firenze (Florence)

[Subject _|[Catalog
ABRD 502
ABRD 508
ABRD 507
ABRD 510
ABRD 505
ABRD 509
ABRD 504
ABRD 503
CISS 501
CISS 502
CISS 500
ECON 502
ECON 503
ENGL 501
ENGL 505
ENGL 510
ENGL 509
ENGL 502
ENGL 511
HIST 508
HIST 509
HIST 505
HIST 519
HIST 504
HIST 518
HIST 516
HIST 528
HIST 500
HIST 527
HIST 510
HIST 521
HIST 530
HIST 529
HIST 503
HIST 515
HIST 517
HIST 525
HIST 514
HIST 501
HIST 520
HIST 526
HIST 502
HIST 512

[[Title

[[Common Area(s) ||

Hist of Contemporary Italy 1
Econ&Socl Dynamics:Geography 2
Econ&Socl Dynamics:Geography 1
Geography of Cultural Heritage
History of Costume/Clothing 2
Geography of Cultural Heritage
History of Costume/Clothing 1
Hist of Contemporary ltaly 2
History of Fashion & Dress 2
Aesthetic Exp & Educ Practices
History of Fashion & Dress 1
Development of the Economy 1
Development of the Economy 2
English Literature 1

18th Century Novel
Post-Modern Novel

Lit Realism: Theme &Techniquel
English Literature 2

Lit Realism: Theme &Technique2
History of Labor Movement 1
History of Labor Movement 2
History of Tuscany

Modern History 1

History of Modern Tuscany
Contemporary History

History of the Modern Church 1
History of Latin America 2
Modern European History 1
History of Latin America 1
History of North America 1
History Contemporary ltaly 2
History of the Near East

History of Medieval Cities

Hist of Contemporary Society
Storiographical Problems Italy
History of the Modern Church 2
Relations between U.S & Cuba 1
History Contemporary Italy 1
Modern European History 2
Modern History 2

Relations between U.S & Cuba 2
Mediterranean Civ: Middle Ages
Strategic Studies 1

HIST

CROSS
CROSS
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
RELS

HIST



HIST
HIST
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS

513
511
516
502
503
513
517
512
516
512
516
513
517
502
502
503
503
522
526
500
504
525
521
518
505
523
501
519
520
524
505
506
513
514
510
507
508
511
512
504
509
503
509
508
506
507
500

Strategic Studies 2

History of North America 2
Modern & Contemp lItal Lit 1
Italian Language 1

Italian Language 2

Italian Literature 2

Modern & Contemp ltal Lit 2
Italian Literature 1

Modern & Contemp Ital Lit 1
Italian Literature 1

Modern & Contemp ltal Lit 1
Italian Literature 2

Modern & Contemp ltal Lit 2
Italian Language 1

Italian Language 1

Italian Language 2

Italian Language 2

Fiction Between the Two WW's 1
Italian Poetry

PreUniv: Language Program
17th Cent. Italian Theatre
Literature of Machiavelli 2
Italian Lit through Prose 2
Italian Lit 18th & 19th C1
Genres & Forms of Italian Lit
Fiction Between the Two WW's 2
Topics in Italian Literature
Italian Lit 18th & 19th C 2
Italian Lit through Prose 1
Literature of Machiavelli
Philosophical Hermeneutics 1
Philosophical Hermeneutics 2
Social Philosophy 1

Social Philosophy 2

Modern Philosophy 2
Didactics of Philosophy 1
Didactics of Philosophy 2
Medieval Philosophy 1
Medieval Philosophy 2
Introduction to Logic 1
Modern Philosophy 1
Introduction to Logic 2
Formation of European Union 2
Formation of European Union 1
Political Organizatn/Europe 1
Political Organizatn/Europe 2
History of Africa

HIST, LIT
LANG
LANG
LIT

LIT

LIT
HIST, LIT
LIT
HIST, LIT
LIT

LIT
LANG
LANG
LANG
LANG

LIT

PHIL
PHIL
PHIL

CROSS
CROSS
SOCSCI
SOCSCI
CROSS



POLS
POLS
PSYC
PSYC
RELS
RELS
RELS
RELS
SOCL
SOCL
SOCL
SOCL
SOCL
SOCL
SOCL
THEA
THEA
THEA
VAHI
VAHI
VAHI
VAHI
VAHI
VAHI
VAHI
VAHI
VAHI
VAHI
VAHI
VAHI
VAHI
VAHI
VAHI
VAHI
VAST
VAST
VAST
VAST
VAST
VAST
VAST

502
501
501
502
510
502
501
500
509
508
510
511
512
506
507
505
506
507
506
511
508
507
510
509
510
511
510
515
512
517
516
518
513
514
506
507
508
505
503
504
502

Comparative Social Systems 2

Comparative Social Systems 1

Intercultural Pedagogy

General Pedagogy

Church & Jews in Modern Age

Hist: Catholic Liturgical Move

Hist of Christianity & Church

Hist of Church&Medieval Heresy
Sociolinguistics 2 SOCSCI
Sociolinguistics 1 SOCSCI
Sociology in Literature 1

Sociology in Literature 2

Economic Sociology

Social Geography 1

Social Geography 2

History of Cinema CROSS
History of Cinema 2

Italian Landscape & Cinema

Art Application & Oreficeria 1 ARTS
Museology 2 ARTS, CROSS
History of Applied Arts 1 ARTS

Art Application & Oreficeria 2 ARTS
Museology 1 ARTS, HIST
History of Applied Arts 2 ARTS
Museology 1 ARTS, HIST
Museology 2 ARTS, CROSS
Museology 1 ARTS, HIST
History of Architecture 2

History of Costume 1 ARTS

Hist of Greek & Roman Art ARTS

History of Modern Art

Hist of Greek & Roman Art 2
History of Costume 2

Hist of Architecture&Territory
Life Drawing and Painting 2
Painting Class 1

Painting Class 2

Life Drawing and Painting
Life Drawing 2

Foundation Drawing

Life Drawing 1



