Courses taken at Universitá di Firenze (Florence)

Subject	Catalog	Title	Common Area(s)
ABRD	502	Hist of Contemporary Italy 1	HIST
ABRD	508	Econ&Socl Dynamics:Geography 2	
ABRD	507	Econ&Socl Dynamics:Geography 1	
ABRD	510	Geography of Cultural Heritage	
ABRD	505	History of Costume/Clothing 2	
ABRD	509	Geography of Cultural Heritage	
ABRD	504	History of Costume/Clothing 1	
ABRD	503	Hist of Contemporary Italy 2	
CISS	501	History of Fashion & Dress 2	
CISS	502	Aesthetic Exp & Educ Practices	
CISS	500	History of Fashion & Dress 1	
ECON	502	Development of the Economy 1	
ECON	503	Development of the Economy 2	
ENGL	501	English Literature 1	
ENGL	505	18th Century Novel	
ENGL	510	Post-Modern Novel	
ENGL	509	Lit Realism: Theme &Technique1	
ENGL	502	English Literature 2	
ENGL	511	Lit Realism: Theme &Technique2	
HIST	508	History of Labor Movement 1	CROSS
HIST	509	History of Labor Movement 2	CROSS
HIST	505	History of Tuscany	HIST
HIST	519	Modern History 1	HIST
HIST	504	History of Modern Tuscany	HIST
HIST	518	Contemporary History	HIST
HIST	516	History of the Modern Church 1	RELS
HIST	528	History of Latin America 2	
HIST	500	Modern European History 1	HIST
HIST	527	History of Latin America 1	
HIST	510	History of North America 1	
HIST	521	History Contemporary Italy 2	
HIST	530	History of the Near East	
HIST	529	History of Medieval Cities	
HIST	503	Hist of Contemporary Society	
HIST	515	Storiographical Problems Italy	
HIST	517	History of the Modern Church 2	
HIST	525	Relations between U.S & Cuba 1	
HIST	514	History Contemporary Italy 1	
HIST	501	Modern European History 2	
HIST	520	Modern History 2	
HIST	526	Relations between U.S & Cuba 2	
HIST	502	Mediterranean Civ: Middle Ages	
HIST	512	Strategic Studies 1	

HIST	513	Strategic Studies 2	
HIST	511	History of North America 2	
ITAL	516	Modern & Contemp Ital Lit 1	HIST, LIT
ITAL	502	Italian Language 1	LANG
ITAL	503	Italian Language 2	LANG
ITAL	513	Italian Literature 2	LIT
ITAL	517	Modern & Contemp Ital Lit 2	LIT
ITAL	512	Italian Literature 1	LIT
ITAL	516	Modern & Contemp Ital Lit 1	HIST, LIT
ITAL	512	Italian Literature 1	LIT
ITAL	516	Modern & Contemp Ital Lit 1	HIST, LIT
ITAL	513	Italian Literature 2	LIT
ITAL	517	Modern & Contemp Ital Lit 2	LIT
ITAL	502	Italian Language 1	LANG
ITAL	502	Italian Language 1	LANG
ITAL	503	Italian Language 2	LANG
ITAL	503	Italian Language 2	LANG
ITAL	522	Fiction Between the Two WW's 1	2,1110
ITAL	526	Italian Poetry	LIT
ITAL	500	PreUniv: Language Program	
ITAL	504	17th Cent. Italian Theatre	
ITAL	525	Literature of Machiavelli 2	
ITAL	523	Italian Lit through Prose 2	
ITAL	518	Italian Lit 18th & 19th C 1	
ITAL	505	Genres & Forms of Italian Lit	
ITAL	523	Fiction Between the Two WW's 2	
ITAL	501	Topics in Italian Literature	
ITAL	519	Italian Lit 18th & 19th C 2	
ITAL	520	Italian Lit through Prose 1	
ITAL	524	Literature of Machiavelli	
PHIL	505	Philosophical Hermeneutics 1	PHIL
PHIL	506	Philosophical Hermeneutics 2	PHIL
PHIL	513	Social Philosophy 1	PHIL
PHIL	513	Social Philosophy 2	FIIIL
PHIL	514	Modern Philosophy 2	
PHIL	507	Didactics of Philosophy 1	
		• •	
PHIL	508	Didactics of Philosophy 2	
PHIL	511 512	Medieval Philosophy 1	
PHIL	512	Medieval Philosophy 2	
PHIL	504	Introduction to Logic 1	
PHIL	509	Modern Philosophy 1	
PHIL	503	Introduction to Logic 2	CDOCC
POLS	509	Formation of European Union 2	CROSS
POLS	508	Formation of European Union 1	CROSS
POLS	506	Political Organizato/Europe 1	SOCSCI
POLS	507	Political Organizatn/Europe 2	SOCSCI
POLS	500	History of Africa	CROSS

DOL 6	503	Comment of Control Control 2	
POLS	502	Comparative Social Systems 2	
POLS	501	Comparative Social Systems 1	
PSYC	501	Intercultural Pedagogy	
PSYC	502	General Pedagogy	
RELS	510	Church & Jews in Modern Age	
RELS	502	Hist: Catholic Liturgical Move	
RELS	501	Hist of Christianity & Church	
RELS	500	Hist of Church&Medieval Heresy	
SOCL	509	Sociolinguistics 2	SOCSCI
SOCL	508	Sociolinguistics 1	SOCSCI
SOCL	510	Sociology in Literature 1	
SOCL	511	Sociology in Literature 2	
SOCL	512	Economic Sociology	
SOCL	506	Social Geography 1	
SOCL	507	Social Geography 2	
THEA	505	History of Cinema	CROSS
THEA	506	History of Cinema 2	
THEA	507	Italian Landscape & Cinema	
VAHI	506	Art Application & Oreficeria 1	ARTS
VAHI	511	Museology 2	ARTS, CROSS
VAHI	508	History of Applied Arts 1	ARTS
VAHI	507	Art Application & Oreficeria 2	ARTS
VAHI	510	Museology 1	ARTS, HIST
VAHI	509	History of Applied Arts 2	ARTS
VAHI	510	Museology 1	ARTS, HIST
VAHI	511	Museology 2	ARTS, CROSS
VAHI	510	Museology 1	ARTS, HIST
VAHI	515	History of Architecture 2	
VAHI	512	History of Costume 1	ARTS
VAHI	517	Hist of Greek & Roman Art	ARTS
VAHI	516	History of Modern Art	
VAHI	518	Hist of Greek & Roman Art 2	
VAHI	513	History of Costume 2	
VAHI	514	Hist of Architecture&Territory	
VAST	506	Life Drawing and Painting 2	
VAST	507	Painting Class 1	
VAST	508	Painting Class 2	
VAST	505	Life Drawing and Painting	
VAST	503	Life Drawing 2	
VAST	504	Foundation Drawing	
VAST	502	Life Drawing 1	
		-	